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Ref. ”D""""""""""""""‘AcademidActiuit\r Calendar (Semester January ZDZd-June'&ﬁﬂﬂ'l“""""“"""""'""
Date Day Activity/Event
10 January Monday Commencement of Semester Classes for MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA Programs
(For existing/old students)-(UG/PG)
12 February Monday Commencement of Semester Classes for BBA/BCA/BFAD 1% Year and all B Tech./M
Tech Programs (For existing/old students)
01 March Friday Annual Sports Meet
12 March Tuesday Pocl Campus Drive
20-22 March Wed to Friday | Sessional Test-1
28-29 March Thurs to Fri Cluster (Annual Cultural and Tech. Festival)
4 April Tuesday Blood Donation Camp
12 April Friday Tech-Biz-Wiz
27 April Saturday Last day of Semester Classes for MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA/BFAD Programs-(UG/PG)
29 April-01 May | Mon. to Wed. | Sessional Test-2
05 May Sunday Commencement of Univ. Theory Exams for MBA/MCA/BBA/BCA/BFAD Programs (up
to 28 May}- (UG/PG)
28 May Tuesday Last day of Semester Classes for B Tech/M Tech Programs
29-31 May Wed to Friday | Sessional Test-3 (For Engg. Only)
03 June Monday Commencement of Univ. Practical Exams for B Tech/M Tech Programs (up to 8 June)
11 June Tuesday Commencement of Univ. Theory Exams for B Tech/M Tech Programs (up to 10 July)
Holidays (2024)
Date Day Holiday Date Day Holiday
17 January Wednesday | Shri Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 25 March | Maonday Holi
26 January Friday Republic Day 11 April Thursday | Id-Ul-Fitr
14 February | Wednesday | Basant Panchmi / Chhotu Ram Jay. | 13 April Saturday | Vaisakhi/Chhath Puja
24 February Saturday | Guru Ravidas Jayanti 17 April | Wednesday | Ram Navami
08 March Friday Maha Shivratri
Number of working days (UG/PG)
S5.No Description Jan. 2024 Feb. 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024
oid New old New Old / New Students Old [ New Old [ New
Students | Students | Students | Students Students Students
1 Total Days 22 - 29 18 31 30 1
2 Sundays 3 - 4 2 5 4 =
3 Holidays 3 - 4 3 4 5
4 Other Events 0 - 0 0 3 1 0
5 Total Teaching Days ' 16 - 21 13 19° 20 1
Number of working days (Engineering)
5.No Description Feb. 2024 March 2024 April 2024 May 2024
Old/New students Old/New Students Old/New Students Old/New Students
1 Total Days 18 31 30 31
2 Sundays 2 5 4 4
3 Holidays 3 4 5 2
4 Other Events 0 3 1 0
5 Total Teaching Days 13 19° 20 25
Total Teaching Days
BBA/BCA/BFAD/MBA/MCA/B Tech/M Tech | 77 | BBA/BCA/BFAD (NEP 2023 Batch) | 52 K
\ \
Total University Exam days- (UG/PG): 23; Engineering: 39 g:faﬁ:?:amml Educational Trust's :
Commencement of next Semester: 01.08.2024 Group of Institutions (tan‘ip Di ngl e
oarpur (Ambala) 'ko \
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